ILUMINACIÓN SUPERFICIE Y SUSPENSIÓN
IN
TE
RI
O
R
Y
TÉ

Frequency
FP
PF
IRC
CRI
Estanqueidad
Protection
UGR
UGR
Tonalidades
3 CCT
Difusor
Diffuser
Acabado
Finish
LSPOCLED18BB-TRI 18W AC220-240V 50/60Hz >0,9 >80 IP40 <19 3.000K-4.000K-6.000K Opal/opal Blanco/white
LSPOCLED18BP-TRI 18W AC220-240V 50/60Hz >0,9 >80 IP40 <17 3.000K-4.000K-6.000K Prismático/prismatic Blanco/white
LSPOCLED18BR-TRI 18W AC220-240V 50/60Hz >0,9 >80 IP40 <17 3.000K-4.000K-6.000K Rejilla/grilled Blanco/white
LSPOCLED18NB-TRI 18W AC220-240V 50/60Hz >0,9 >80 IP40 <19 3.000K-4.000K-6.000K Opal/opal Negro/black
LSPOCLED18NP-TRI 18W AC220-240V 50/60Hz >0,9 >80 IP40 <17 3.000K-4.000K-6.000K Prismático/prismatic Negro/black
LSPOCLED18NR-TRI 18W AC220-240V 50/60Hz >0,9 >80 IP40 <17 3.000K-4.000K-6.000K Rejilla/grilled Negro/black
LSPOCLED36BB-TRI 36W AC220-240V 50/60Hz >0,9 >80 IP40 <19 3.000K-4.000K-6.000K Opal/opal Blanco/white
LSPOCLED36BP-TRI 36W AC220-240V 50/60Hz >0,9 >80 P40 <17 3.000K-4.000K-6.000K Prismático/prismatic Blanco/white
LSPOCLED36BR-TRI 36W AC220-240V 50/60Hz >0,9 >80 P40 <17 3.000K-4.000K-6.000K Rejilla/grilled Blanco/white
LSPOCLED36NB-TRI 36W AC220-240V 50/60Hz >0,9 >80 P40 <19 3.000K-4.000K-6.000K Opal/opal Negro/black
LSPOCLED36NP-TRI 36W AC220-240V 50/60Hz >0,9 >80 P40 <17 3.000K-4.000K-6.000K Prismático/prismatic Negro/black
LSPOCLED36NR-TRI 36W AC220-240V 50/60Hz >0,9 >80 P40 <17 3.000K-4.000K-6.000K Rejilla/grilled Negro/black
LSPOCLED50BB-TRI 50W AC220-240V 50/60Hz >0,9 >80 P40 <19 3.000K-4.000K-6.000K Opal/opal Blanco/white
LSPOCLED50BP-TRI 50W AC220-240V 50/60Hz >0,9 >80 P40 <17 3.000K-4.000K-6.000K Prismático/prismatic Blanco/white
LSPOCLED50BR-TRI 50W AC220-240V 50/60Hz >0,9 >80 P40 <17 3.000K-4.000K-6.000K Rejilla/grilled Blanco/white
LSPOCLED50NB-TRI 50W AC220-240V 50/60Hz >0,9 >80 P40 <19 3.000K-4.000K-6.000K Opal/opal Negro/black
LSPOCLED50NP-TRI 50W AC220-240V 50/60Hz >0,9 >80 P40 <17 3.000K-4.000K-6.000K Prismático/prismatic Negro/black
LSPOCLED50NR-TRI 50W AC220-240V 50/60Hz >0,9 >80 P40 <17 3.000K-4.000K-6.000K Rejilla/grilled Negro/black
LSPOCLED-CN-L-BB-TRI 10W AC220-240V 50/60Hz >0,9 >80 P40 <19 3.000K-4.000K-6.000K Opal/opal Blanco/white
LSPOCLED-CN-L-BP-TRI 10W AC220-240V 50/60Hz >0,9 >80 P40 <17 3.000K-4.000K-6.000K Prismático/prismatic Blanco/white
LSPOCLED-CN-L-BR-TRI 10W AC220-240V 50/60Hz >0,9 >80 P40 <17 3.000K-4.000K-6.000K Rejilla/grilled Blanco/white
LSPOCLED-CN-L-NB-TRI 10W AC220-240V 50/60Hz >0,9 >80 P40 <19 3.000K-4.000K-6.000K Opal/opal Negro/black

Working temperature
–10 °C / +40 °C
Impact protection
In concordance to EN 62262, impact protection level IK08.
Normative
Low voltage directive:
EN 60598-1:2015+A1:2018; EN 60598-2-2:2012; EN62471:2008;
EN 62493:2015; EN62031:2008+A1:2013+A2:2015
Electromagnetic compatibility directive:
EN55015:2013+A1:2015; EN 61547:2009
EN 61000-3-2:2014; EN 61000-3-3:2013
Dimensiones Measures
Referencia / Reference A B C D E F G H I
LSPOCLED18 600 mm 50 mm 75 mm - - - - - -
LSPOCLED36 1200 mm 50 mm 75 mm - - - - - -
LSPOCLED50 1500 mm 50 mm 75 mm - - - - - -
LSPOCLED-CN-L - - 75 mm 190 mm 190 mm - - - -
LSPOCLED-CN-T - - 75 mm - - 330 mm 190 mm - -
LSPOCLED-CN-X - - 75 mm - - - - 330 mm 330 mm
A